
 DATES FOR PARENTS – SUMMER TERM 2024  

Date Activity Year group Parents invited 

Monday 8th April School opens Whole School 

 

 

Tuesday 9th April RT to Buck Woods RT Volunteers welcome - 

please contact the 

office/classteacher 

Monday 15th April PTFA meeting 6pm Idle 

CE Primary 

Whole School Yes 

Clubs start (Summer A) Whole School  

Wednesday 17th April Immanuel School of 

Rock performance 

Y5/6 Volunteers welcome - 

please contact the 

office/classteacher 

Thursday 18th April Prayer Breakfast Holy 

Trinity church 9am 
Whole School Yes 

Tuesday 23rd April RS to Buck Woods 

RS 

Volunteers welcome - 

please contact the 

office/classteacher 

Y3 Class Assembly 

9.05am 
Y3 Yes 

Monday 29th April Hand to Mouth big RE 

day 
Whole School 

 

Tuesday 30th April 4R to Iqra Academy Y4R  

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday - school 

closed 

Whole School 

 

 

Tuesday 7th and 

Wednesday 8th May 

Y6 Bikeability level 1 
Year 6 

 

Wednesday 8th May 4H to Iqra Academy Y4H  

Tuesday 7th, 

Wednesday 8th and 

Thursday 9th May 

Reception Balance 

ability Reception 

 

Thursday 9th May Phonic Screening 

Information Session 

2.45pm 

Year 1 

 

Monday 13th – 

Thursday 16th May 

KS2 SATs week 
Year 6  
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Tuesday 21st May MTC Information 

Session 3.40pm 
Year 4 Yes 

Wednesday 22nd May Reception picnic – 

Cricket field 
Reception  Yes 

Thursday 23rd May  Idle Showcase 5.30pm KS2 Yes - Ticketed event 

Friday 24th May School closes for 

Spring Bank 
Whole School  

Monday 27th – 31st 

May 

School closed HALF 

TERM 
Whole School  

Monday 3rd June School opens  Whole School  

Monday 3rd – Friday 

14th June 

Y4 Multiplication 

Check 
Y4  

Tuesday 4th June Cannon Hall Farm 

Y1 

Volunteers welcome - 

please contact the 

office 

Buckden Information 

Session (drop-in -

classroom 3.40pm) 

Y5 Yes 

Wednesday 5th – 

Friday 7th June 

Y6 Bikeability level 2 
Year 6  

Thursday 6th June Community breakfast 

and prayer 9am Idle CE 
Whole School Yes 

Y2 Bolton Abbey 

Y2 

Volunteers welcome - 

please contact the 

office 

Monday 10th – Friday 

14th June 

Y1 Phonic Screening 
Y1  

Tuesday 11th June PTFA Summer Disco 

Whole School 

Volunteers welcome - 

please contact the 

PTFA 

Wednesday 12th June Reception Class 

Assembly 9.05am 
Reception  Yes 

Monday 17th – 

Wednesday 19th June 

5H Buckden 

Residential 
5H  
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Tuesday 18th June EYFS ELG Information 

Session 3.40pm 
Reception  Yes 

Wednesday 19th – 

Friday 21st June 

5M Buckden 

Residential 
5M  

Monday 24th – Friday 

28th June 

Y6 Activities Week (see 

separate timetable) 
Y6 

 

Wednesday 25th June Open Classroom Y2 Yes 

Monday 1st -Friday 5th 

July 
Healthy Week Whole School 

 

Tuesday 2nd July LKS2 Sports Day 2pm Y3&4 Yes – Y3&4 

Wednesday 3rd July Transition Day Whole School  

Meet the Teacher 

3.40pm 
Reception – Y5 

Yes 

Reception/KS1 Sports 

Day 1.30pm 
Reception, Years 1&2 

Yes – Reception, Y1 

and Y2 

Thursday 4th July UKS2 Sports Day 2pm Y5&6 Yes – Y5&6 

Saturday 6th July PTFA Summer Fair Whole School Yes 

Wednesday 10th July  Year 6 Performance for 

Parents 2.15pm 
Year 6 Yes 

 Year 6 Performance for 

Parents 6.30pm Year 6 Yes 

Wednesday 17th July Leavers Service – Holy 

Trinity Church 2.15pm 
Year 6 Yes 

Friday 19th July School closes for 

Summer 
Whole School  

 


